2013 M&A Report

2013-05-06

Authors

David A.
Westenberg

RETIRED PARTNER

¥ david.westenberg@wilmerhale.com

& +1617 526 6000

Joe Wyatt
PARTNER

\l

¥ joe.wyatt@wilmerhale.com

& +16508586016

Attorney Advertising

WILMERHALE [

Hal J. Leibowitz
PARTNER

Co-Chair, Mergers and
Acquisitions Practice

¥ hal.leibowitz@wilmerhale.com

& +1617 526 6461

Andrew Scott
Dulberg

PARTNER

¥  andrew.dulberg@wilmerhale.com

& +16175266352


https://www.wilmerhale.com/en/
https://www.wilmerhale.com/en/people/david-westenberg
mailto:david.westenberg@wilmerhale.com
https://www.wilmerhale.com/en/people/hal-leibowitz
mailto:hal.leibowitz@wilmerhale.com
https://www.wilmerhale.com/en/people/joe-wyatt
mailto:joe.wyatt@wilmerhale.com
https://www.wilmerhale.com/en/people/andrew-dulberg
mailto:andrew.dulberg@wilmerhale.com

"1 Daniel W. Halston

PARTNER

Joseph C. Minko

SPECIAL COUNSEL

¥  daniel.halston@wilmerhale.com ¥ joseph.minko@wilmerhale.com

& +1617 526 6654 & +1202 6636408


https://www.wilmerhale.com/en/people/daniel-halston
mailto:daniel.halston@wilmerhale.com
https://www.wilmerhale.com/en/people/joseph-minko
mailto:joseph.minko@wilmerhale.com

